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1 Mpro,1 cyMbF]A uonMOH 250,000 xAflrAjiAMVAc 2024-06-04
2 5AATAp MeHxu3Li3r 1,000,000 LLA/iMHrAAc 2024-06-04
3 OODMfaii  x®D®Hro 4.000 o®pMRH  xoD®Hro 2024-06-04
4 CyMbF]A LIOJIMOH 250,000 XAHAMB 2024-06-04
5 r3p3jiiiy/iyyH MeHxr3p3/i 2,000,000 xAArAJiAMVAc 2024-06-04
6 3PX3MEAFipbiH TyHrA/iAr 100,000 T3Tr3Bep 2024-06-04
7 AALiML7iH MArcAp>KAB 100,000 T3Tr383p33C 2024-06-05
8 HAMXAM efi3ML7i-OpulMx 50,000 Kypc}KABqAA AMXMJIT 2024-06-05
9 HAMXAM  eTi3MM-OpLLiMx 50,000 unMHrAAc 2024-06-05

10 cAnxAH)KAprAji AArBAAo PX 100,000 xAArA/iAMRAc 2024-06-05
11 TVMeH6aflD  EaFicrenaH 1,000,000 XaAranaMx 2024-06-05
12 yyrA H 6AATAp iiArHAAAopx 1,000.000 LiA/"HrML7IHOpiioro 2024-06-06
13 A.eJi3MMMeHx 500,000 xyBMi7iH 6M3HECMmH Op/ioro 2024-06-07
14 c. u3Lir33 5,000,000 uAJ"HrMmH optioro-c 2024-06-07
15 5.KyMA 5,000,000 T3Tr383pMMH op/ioro-C 2024-06-07
16 rAHBo/iA BAflpxvy 1,000,000 iianMH"nii Opnoro 2024-06-07
17 Cvx6aaTapbiH Bonopwaa 600,000 xa4raAaMx 2024-06-07
18 BaAeAxaii epHoit 200,000 Ox wcBOp:uanMH 2024-06-07
19 633xM Hxyy yyp LIAnx 5,000,000 xypMMTjiAnAAc 2024-06-08
20 533>+{M Hxyy yyp LIAmx 5,000,000 XypMMTJIAJIAAC 2024-06-08
21 6.9HXPMMMAA 5,000,000 XYPMMTJIAJIAAC 2024-06-08
22 5 BATTyrirA 5,000,000 XypllMTJIAJIAAC 2024-06-08
23 E BATTY/irA 5,000,000 XypMMTJIAJIAAC 2024-06-08
24 WCXAH AJITAH 300,000 T3Tr383p 2024-06-08
25 3.EFIMBACYP3H 5,000,000 xAArAJiAMx HAAc 2024-06-08
26 3.5FIMBACYP3H 5,000,000 xA4rAJiAMx HMc 2024-06-08
27 nypeBAopx rAH3opMr 5,000,000 xyBMnH Opjiorooc 2024-06-08
28 AmrMLiMAA eji3MMBMii3r 6 5,000,000 xAArA/iAMx 2024-06-08
29 u3P3H)I(AB TAMMP 5,000,000 XAflrAjiAMx 2024-06-08
30 A/iTA H r3p3n r3p3/1 ily/iyyH 5,000.000 xAflrAjiAMVAC 2024-06-08
31 nyp3BAOpx rAH3opMr 5,000,000 xA4rA/iAMVAc 2024-06-08
32 CA MAJIXAH )I(AH 50JIAT 300,000 BM3HEC 2024-06-08
33 AAJIEJIXAH EP)I(AHAT 100,000 LJAJIMH 2024-06-08
34 AAJIEJIXAH EP>KAHAT 100,000 lurMH 2024-06-08
35 eHepxAAH CAPAA 1,000,000 LunMH 2024-06-09
36 5ATMeHx HAPAHBAATAp 10,000,000 rvREEsoRLGooS 2024-06-10
37 5.EAT-OPLUMX 10,000,000 xAarAjiAM>KM L7i H Op/ioro 2024-06-10
38 p.BOJiopLior 10,000,000 rep BV/"MHUAI"HrMMH Op/iorooc 2024-06-10
39 HyJlyyH CAPAHTyfi rA 10,000,000 XAlirAnAMVAC 2024-06-10
40 3HXBAATAp TepMeHx 9 10,000,000 xAArAnAMVAc 2024-06-10
41 iiyii yyH cAPAHTynrA 10.000.000 uAnMHrMMH opiiorooc 2024-06-10
42 BATBAF]P AHXTYj]A 1 500,000 xAflrAJiAMx 2024-06-10
43 rAH5AATAp TAMBAHBAT 5,000,000 xAflrA/iAMx 2024-06-10
44 BATMeHx HAPAHBAATAp 10.000.000 Typ33C OpiioroH 2024-06-1 0
45 >KAHUAH TepMeHx 10,000,000 T33BPMMH xeiicHeecee XAHAMB 2024-06-1 0
46 EAATAP TAMBAHEAT 5,000,000 HURMITLLAAS 2024-06-10
47 5AATAP TALIBAHEAT 5,000,000 HURMITLLMS 2024-06-10
48 AmBofiAT 6AAEjib 10,000,000 aBTOMalJJMH 6opnyyncaii opJiorooc 2024-06-1 0
49 Boiu5AATAp TAmxAp 9 8,000,000 2024-06-11
50 xMiilMrHFiM /iAiu[iABAA 3 10,000,000 2024-06-1 1
51 BATCAMXAH BAj]P5AATAP 9,000,000 LIAJIMH 2024-06-11
52 >KAHLIAH TepMeHx 9 10,000,000 T3383p xejic opjioro 2024-06-11
53 EAf]H5Mji3r nyp3B)i{AB 10,000,000 HADGALAMJ 2024-06-11
54 ByAPA rHAA TyBLU M H}KAp rAji 10,000,000 xAArA/iAMx 2024-06-1 1
55 C.APMyHTvfla 1,000,000 LtaJIMH 2024-06-1 1
56 5OJu5AATAp TAmxAp 8,000,000 QPAY 200000437512562 2024-06-11
57 P.F]lI"HJ'XaM 5.000,000 TOTr®BOD,rvoMMTJiaJi 2024-06-11
58 xMuiMrHflM AAiu/iABAA 10,000,000 LLAJIMH 2024-06-11
59 C.APMyHTYflA 1,000.000 LIAJIMH. 2024-06-11
60 ri 3px3MBAj]p 2.000.000 XypMMTJIAJl-C 2024-06-11
61 5.TAWXAP 8,000.000 xA/]rAjiAMx 2024-06-12
62 ti.xMiuMrIAprA/1 4 10,000,000 XYPMMTJIAJl 2024-06-12
63 T.3HX5AFIP 5,000,000 LIAJ"H 2024-06-12
64 T.3Hx5Aap 4,999,999 LquMH 2024-06-12
65 A.oTroHTep 10,000.000 LunMH 2024-06-12
66 MeHXHABi{ OprMji 7,500,000 620129382322 2024-06-13
67 eHepxAAH CAPAA 1,000,000 BM3HECML7IH Op/ioro 2024-06-13
68 P.L13P3HJIOHXMA 9,500,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-14
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70 M.OprMJ1 7,500,000 xypMMTnAji 2024-06-14
71 83 3xM Hxvv 5ATTy/i rA 10,000,000 HURAMTLALAAS 2024-06-14
72 M MH)l(VVP /]yHrMMAA 2,000,000 Bypyy rTHjir33 2024-06-1 5
73 LUAp-OXMH c3ji3Hr3 2,000,000 RyMJlr33 Eypyy xLiMrAC3H Ty/i By 2024-06-15
74 AALUAABAA 6AF]PMAA 6.000,000 UAJIMH 2024usl7
75 j]IAM noBKA 100,000 2024-06-17
76 M.Bexiiyriyy 10,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-17
77 fl.noBKA loo.000 T3Tr383p opiioro 2024-06-17
78 Jl.  3on3aj]a 10,000,000 xypMMTnaac 2024-06-17
79 /iyTCAnxAH TyHrA/iArTAMMp 155,555 TSALINGllN 2024-06-17
80 T.3HxiMM3r 10,000,000 T33BPMnH opjiorooc 2024-06-18
81 E.oroyHiMM3r 10.000.000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-18
82 6 3yJIAA 10,000.000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-18
83 E.HOPOB 10,000,000 xypMMTnAii 2024-06-18
84 H.BAFiHVAprA/i 10,000,000 XypMMTIAJl 2024-06-18
85 3.3HXTep 100,000 2024-06-18
86 3.3HXTep loo,000 2024-06-18
87 3.Terc-3pn3H3 10,000.000 xaqranaMx 2024-06-19
88 C.3PA3H36AATAP 10,000,000 6M3IiecMfiH op/ioro 2024-06-19
89 e.rAH3opMr 10,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-19
90 T.r3p3jiTyFIA 10,000,000 xAHaMB 2024-06-19
91 1'. 0loyHIApb 10,000,000 XAHAMB 2024-06-19
92 5.3yJIAA 10,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-19

93 SKAI  CHARTER MONGOLIA KHKHK 2,375,296 vv.1205192862 SRAI CrIAF`TERMONGOLIAKHKHK/S.Enkhbok] 2024-06-19

94 X.olovHLi®uar 10,000,000 6w3HecMnH optioro 2024-06-1 9
95 ii.OroyHAApb 10,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-19
96 T.r3p3/iTyFiA 10,000.000 xypMMTJiAn 2024-06-20
97 MeHXBAT 10,000,000 6M3iiecMfiH oD/ioro 2024-06-20
98 IABAAXYY 10,000,000 6M3HecMnH  oDnoro 2024-06-20
99 CyMbf]ArMMH 250,000 XypMMTJIAJIAAC 2024-06-21
100 C.IABAACYP3H 3,000,000 cOHryy/iba AM>i<MjiT  xycbE 2024-06-21
101 C.HAPAHTYFIA 5,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-21
102 M.IABAACYP3H 3,000,000 LiA/"HrAAC 2024-06-21

103 TopMtiH  6aHK 200 6AHK XOOPOHA 53J13H  Eyc rvtinrco"iiL4nwaBcaHLLinwTron6vuaaB 2024-06-21

104 M.  3HxvMMor 5,000.000 Opnoro 2024-06-21
105 r.  rAHrAMAA 1,500,000 eepML7iH op/ioro 2024-06-21
106 r. rAHrAMAA 1,500,000 6M3HECMnH Opjioro 2024-06-21
107 BATTyii rA CyxBAATA p 5,000,000 ORLOGOOS 2024-06-22
108 M.®Hxvi4M®r 5,000.000 ilanMHraac 2024-06-22
109 3pA3H 3cyBA qALUA3Ji r3 p 5,000,000 LiAJ"HrMMH opJlorooc 2024-06-22
110 HAPAHr3p3/I roMiMHc3piMH 500,000 LIAJ"HrAACAA 2024-06-22
111 RATTyii rA CyxBMTAp 5,000,000 LIAJ"HrAAc 2024-06-22
112 roTOB CAPAH 50,000 2024-06-22
113 L13HAVAB XyMBAJl 50,000 2024-06-22
114 J].  3PA3H3CyBA 5,000,000 uAJ"HrAAc 2024-06-22
115 r.APMyHCAMXAH 1,000,000 uAJ"H 2024-06-22
116 xyp3/1 5AATAp TyH rAiiArTAM M p 5,000,000 TSALIN 2024-06-23
117 30PrMO 10,000,000 6M®HocMilii opiioro 2024-06-23
118 3HXuOJIMOH 10,000,000 6M3HecMRtl opJioro 2024-06-23
119 B.Orkhon 6,000.000 tsalin 2024-06-23
120 epAeH3e xLiLUMr/]Opx 50,000 LunMHrAAc 2024-06-24
121 OfloHiMM3r cyMAHxyy 500,000 TSALIN 2024-06-24
122 r.otoyHTyHraiiar 10,000,000 6H3HecMiiii  oDnoro 2024-06-24
123 A,Xvar6aaTaD 10,000,000 6M3HecHfaii ODnoro 2024-06-24
124 x.yjiAMCAnxAH 1,000,000 LunMH 2024-06-24
125 r./ixArBABAATAp 500.000 TSAL'N 2024-06-24
126 u.3H35MILl 500,000 2024-06-24
127 u.3H35MILl 500,000 LIAJ"HrAAc 2024-06-24
128 3.  HOMMH 10,000,000 XypMMTJIAJl 2024-06-24
129 B.A/iTAHTyaA 500,000 T3Tr383p3ec 2024-06-24
130 C XynaH 5,000,000 |lanHl1 2024-06-24
131 M  Ba"MMor 5,000,000 uannH 2024-06-24
132 3.xMLiMrAopx 50,000 UAJIMH 2024-06-24
133 oK)yHLi3u3r 5,000,000 5M3HECMMH opJioro 2024-06-24
134 5AF]pTorTox 5,000,000 UAJIMH 2024-06-24
135 B.A3iir3pMepeH 5,000,000 LIAnMH-c xypM MTjiAji 2024-06-24
136 Aroyp3AHA r3p3JiT-oA 10,000,000 5M3HEC opjioro 2024-06-24
137 AABAA u3A3HCAH)l{AA 10.000,000 EM3HEC opiioro 2024-06-24

701.385.050
1

Xyyni.RH  ®TraoA

AnTatiii 6vraT XXK 20,000,000T®®BDMfaH xoncHMji opnoroHooc 2024.06.10
2 3HrwH "M XXK 20.000.000 Bo p/iyy/iAjiTbi H opji o rooc 2024.06.10
3 MTr®A  ®Dwn  M3tiA XXK 3,000.000 van a>i(MnJiaraaHbi oDnorooc 2024.06.17
4 AJiTajiH  6yraT XXK 5,000.000 T03BPMriH  xoiicHMri  ODiioroHOOc 2024.06.24

I)vL' 48.000.000
HNfro AyN 749.385,050
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